MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TTG EXPERIENCE 26.08.2023

Fecha Listado: 26/08/2023
Hora Listado: 15:54:56

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
12 CAT (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

3
4
5

10

13

15

18
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FERRER MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANG
SUSO TEIXIDOR, FRANCISCO JA
ESTALELLA SILVELA, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ GASCUE, RAUL ALEJ
CERVERO RODRIGO, IGNACIO
HERNANDEZ NAVARRO, ARTURO
HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO D.

DE LA MORENA SERRANO, RAFAE
HERRAIZ ORTEGA, FABIAN
CAMPOS DE SAN JOSE, ANTONIO
ALVARO VICENS DEL RIO
CAMARILLO GIL, JAVIER

PALOMO AGUDO, CARLOS
MAYORGA RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IGNACIO
ARCOS CAMPILLO, ALEJANDRO
GAMONEDA ROCA, BORJA

PICON CAMPOS, RAFAEL

MARTIN LOPEZ, TOMAS

LLISO ARANGUREN, JORGE

CLUB

FEDERACION VALE
FEDERACION MADR
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
RANILLAS GOLF
MONTEALVAR

EL ROBLEDAL
CAMPO LA SELLA
GOLF PARK

LOMAS BOSQUE
FEDERACION MADR
MONTEALVAR
POZOBLANCO
LOMAS BOSQUE
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

RSHECC

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

2,5
8,2
6,5
10,0
5,8
9,8
10,6
6,1
7,5
9,0
9,9
12,8
8,1
8,7
0,3
1,3
3,8
6,0
6,0
5,9
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FECHA: 26/08/2023 CODIGO: 883423470
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26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

39
39
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29



